

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 00541 Version: 1 Name: Consideration of a conditional use for a multi-unit

development at 1802 Maplecrest Drive.

Type: Conditional Use Status: Passed

File created: 2/14/2005 In control: PLAN COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 2/21/2005

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Consideration of a conditional use for a multi-unit development at 1802 Maplecrest Drive. Ald. Dist. 1

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Maps&Plans.pdf, 2. Comments.pdf, 3. Approval Letter.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/21/2005	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Approve	Pass
2/14/2005	1	Planning Unit	Refer	

Fiscal Note

[enter Fiscal Note here]

Title

Consideration of a conditional use for a multi-unit development at 1802 Maplecrest Drive. Ald. Dist. 1

Body

[enter Body here]